
WEEK 9 WINNERS 第九周得奖者 - 3 JULY 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

PERICHIAPPAN CHETTY A/L L*********
016222****

TSAN WEI M***
017228****
SIM MOI M**
018983****

HO ZHI Z*
017483****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖

012828****

016332****
 
018275****

016226****

016263****

016528****

CHENG KAM Y***



ALEX TONG YEW K***



KARKI B******
 

WEE YEOW T**



FAN CHEE K**



LAI CHEE K***
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